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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Xynthia Anthony425
KATZ

9.300 9.200 9.0009.200 36.700
3 3 2 6 1 

1 

Serenity Escojeda419
FGA

9.350 9.000 9.1508.800 36.300
1T 6T 7T 5 2 

2 

Gabriela Juarez422
KATZ

9.350 8.700 9.2008.850 36.100
1T 11T 6 3T 3 

3 

Trinity Reyes424
KATZ

8.700 9.400 8.9009.000 36.000
9 1 3T 7T 4 

4 

Madisyn Kannard417
FGA

9.000 9.050 8.9009.000 35.950
4 4T 3T 7T 5 

5 

Aubrey Parkin421
KATZ

8.900 8.700 9.4008.800 35.800
5T 11T 7T 1 6 

6 

Aliyah Marez420
KATZ

8.900 9.250 9.3008.100 35.550
5T 2 14 2 7 

7 

Naliyah Dant423
KATZ

8.850 8.650 9.2008.800 35.500
8 13 7T 3T 8 

8 

Clara Dunn412
FGA

8.200 9.050 8.6509.300 35.200
13T 4T 1 11 9 

9 

Karissa Loudermilk416
FGA

8.900 9.000 8.5508.600 35.050
5T 6T 11 13 10 

10 

Alexis Alton410
FGA

8.450 8.900 8.6009.000 34.950
10 9 3T 12 11 

11 

Eva Saiz415
FGA

8.200 9.000 8.9008.750 34.850
13T 6T 10 7T 12 

12 

Esther Roper414
FGA

8.300 8.800 8.8508.200 34.150
11 10 13 10 13 

13 

Amy Rodriguez411
FGA

8.250 8.000 7.8008.400 32.450
12 14 12 14 14 

14 
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